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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIK Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE BACVINKA Lukas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:45

F = 0
Number of competitors: 55, Number of NSA: 3

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 22:59  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 110 LAT EINMANE Gerda 1:13.24 (2) 53.85 (1) 2:07.09

2 13 EST LOGVINOVA Jana 1:12.13 (1) 55.29 (2) 2:07.42 0.33

3 126 LAT KORSAKA Linda 1:13.86 (3) 1:02.84 (3) 2:16.70 9.61

4 198 LAT SAMIĻINA Melisa 2:04.31 (4) 1:39.32 (4) 3:43.63 1:36.54

  U14  

1 127 EST PETERSON Mark 1:03.75 (1) 52.58 (1) 1:56.33

  Junior  

1 16 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Karolis 56.80 (2) 41.58 (1) 1:38.38

2 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth 56.44 (1) 43.08 (2) 1:39.52 1.14

3 63 EST MÄEUIBO Riko 58.18 (4) 43.20 (3) 1:41.38 3.00

4 48 EST SAVIK Siim 57.75 (3) 45.61 (4) 1:43.36 4.98

5 22 EST TEREVÄINEN Dima 59.94 (6) 48.70 (6) 1:48.64 10.26

6 67 LAT KOKS Kevins 59.81 (5) 50.10 (9) 1:49.91 11.53

7 101 LTU DUMALAKAS Žygimantas 1:04.61 (9) 46.62 (5) 1:51.23 12.85

8 12 LAT CUNABELS Niks 1:03.76 (8) 49.86 (8) 1:53.62 15.24

9 52 LTU STOMA Roman 1:01.71 (7) 52.26 (11) 1:53.97 15.59

10 17 LAT BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs 1:05.39 (10) 52.03 (10) 1:57.42 19.04

11 112 LTU VERTELKA Rapolas 1:12.25 (12) 49.03 (7) 2:01.28 22.90

12 37 EST KOOK Karl Kevin 1:17.34 (13) 55.34 (12) 2:12.68 34.30

13 11 LTU ČERNAUSKAS Jonas 1:05.65 (11) 1:32.64 (13) 2:38.29 59.91

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

3 LTU ALEKNAVIČIUS Arnas DNS

92 LTU KEBLYS Vilius DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIK Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE BACVINKA Lukas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:45

F = 0
Number of competitors: 55, Number of NSA: 3

VolaSoftControlPdf

BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA

Downhill MTB

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 22:59  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  

1 108 LAT STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris 1:00.73 (2) 44.02 (1) 1:44.75

2 26 LAT SIMSONS Edgars 1:00.46 (1) 45.41 (3) 1:45.87 1.12

3 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis 1:01.80 (3) 45.37 (2) 1:47.17 2.42

4 130 LTU RAGINSKAS Redas 1:04.02 (4) 49.25 (4) 1:53.27 8.52

5 55 LTU JANKAUSKAS Zigmantas 1:14.96 (5) 55.36 (5) 2:10.32 25.57

  Hobby HT  

1 50 LTU ŠUKYS Jokūbas 1:07.19 (1) 46.29 (1) 1:53.48

2 111 LTU KRUKONIS Matas 1:07.98 (2) 1:04.66 (3) 2:12.64 19.16

3 66 LTU PETEREIT David 1:33.94 (3) 1:02.31 (2) 2:36.25 42.77

  Hobby FS  

1 64 LAT BAHMANIS Gints 1:00.20 (1) 44.72 (2) 1:44.92

2 69 LTU BUBELĖ Kastytis 1:01.52 (2) 49.50 (4) 1:51.02 6.10

3 98 LAT LEIERS Ritvars 1:03.26 (3) 50.06 (6) 1:53.32 8.40

4 128 LTU GELAŽAUSKAS Martynas 1:06.43 (5) 51.73 (7) 1:58.16 13.24

5 31 LTU KUZELIS Karolis 1:06.63 (6) 52.69 (8) 1:59.32 14.40

6 97 EST TŠURIS Denis 1:17.08 (11) 45.37 (3) 2:02.45 17.53

7 123 LTU NAUDŽIUS Dominykas 1:15.18 (9) 50.02 (5) 2:05.20 20.28

8 25 LTU INTA Marius 1:07.07 (7) 58.39 (11) 2:05.46 20.54

9 33 LTU JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius 1:21.76 (12) 44.31 (1) 2:06.07 21.15

10 18 EST REINIKE Taavi 1:13.27 (8) 53.32 (9) 2:06.59 21.67

11 9 LTU RIMDEIKA Dominykas 1:04.08 (4) 1:06.29 (13) 2:10.37 25.45

12 23 LTU VALANČIUS Kęstutis 1:15.90 (10) 58.86 (12) 2:14.76 29.84

13 129 LTU ŠIMKUS Vaidas 1:26.05 (13) 57.44 (10) 2:23.49 38.57

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

100 LTU ŠLIUPAS Jonas DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

121 LTU NEVERAUSKAS Rapolas 1:45.85 DNS

  Elite  

1 7 EST JOHANSON Robert 55.59 (1) 41.23 (2) 1:36.82

2 2 EST PILV Armin 56.32 (2) 41.15 (1) 1:37.47 0.65

3 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik 56.78 (3) 45.18 (5) 1:41.96 5.14

4 80 LTU ŠUKYS Jokūbas 1:01.92 (5) 45.39 (6) 1:47.31 10.49

5 27 LTU IVANOV Denis 1:03.12 (7) 44.63 (4) 1:47.75 10.93

6 6 LTU GARGASAS Karolis 1:01.96 (6) 46.64 (7) 1:48.60 11.78

7 71 LAT MARCENKOVS Armands 1:05.83 (8) 42.95 (3) 1:48.78 11.96
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIK Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE BACVINKA Lukas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sanny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras Lietuvos Žiemos sporto centras
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:45

F = 0
Number of competitors: 55, Number of NSA: 3
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA

Downhill MTB

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 22:59  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

8 10 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas 58.69 (4) 50.37 (8) 1:49.06 12.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

34 LTU DUDAS Steponas DNS

42 LTU PEČIUKAITIS Tomas DNS

44 LTU GAILIUS Antanas DNS

53 LTU ŠTUIKYS Rokas DNS
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 1

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 13:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 13 LOGVINOVA Jana EST 30.81 (2) 17.28 (2) 24.04 (1) 1:12.13

2 110 EINMANE Gerda LAT 31.86 (3) 17.16 (1) 24.22 (2) 1:13.24 1.11

3 126 KORSAKA Linda LAT 30.59 (1) 18.45 (3) 24.82 (3) 1:13.86 1.73

4 198 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 1:00.91 (4) 32.91 (4) 30.49 (4) 2:04.31 52.18

  U14  

1 127 PETERSON Mark EST 21.97 (1) 1:03.75

  Junior  

1 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 22.79 (2) 13.29 (1) 20.36 (1) 56.44

2 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 22.77 (1) 13.33 (2) 20.70 (3) 56.80 0.36

3 48 SAVIK Siim EST 23.68 (4) 13.66 (4) 20.41 (2) 57.75 1.31

4 63 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 23.49 (3) 13.72 (5) 20.97 (4) 58.18 1.74

5 67 KOKS Kevins LAT 24.83 (7) 13.56 (3) 21.42 (7) 59.81 3.37

6 22 TEREVÄINEN Dima EST 24.24 (5) 14.69 (6) 21.01 (5) 59.94 3.50

7 52 STOMA Roman LTU 25.11 (8) 15.25 (8) 21.35 (6) 1:01.71 5.27

8 12 CUNABELS Niks LAT 26.53 (10) 15.11 (7) 22.12 (10) 1:03.76 7.32

9 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas LTU 24.59 (6) 16.07 (11) 23.95 (13) 1:04.61 8.17

10 17 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs LAT 27.96 (13) 15.42 (9) 22.01 (9) 1:05.39 8.95

11 11 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas LTU 27.68 (12) 15.61 (10) 22.36 (11) 1:05.65 9.21

12 112 VERTELKA Rapolas LTU 26.27 (9) 24.01 (12) 21.97 (8) 1:12.25 15.81

13 37 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 27.54 (11) 26.77 (13) 23.03 (12) 1:17.34 20.90

  Master  

1 26 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 24.66 (2) 14.35 (3) 21.45 (1) 1:00.46

2 108 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 24.56 (1) 14.19 (1) 21.98 (3) 1:00.73 0.27

3 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 25.92 (3) 14.32 (2) 21.56 (2) 1:01.80 1.34

4 130 RAGINSKAS Redas LTU 26.48 (4) 15.13 (4) 22.41 (4) 1:04.02 3.56

5 55 JANKAUSKAS Zigmantas LTU 31.43 (5) 18.07 (5) 25.46 (5) 1:14.96 14.50

  Hobby HT  

1 50 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU 25.94 (1) 16.56 (2) 24.69 (2) 1:07.19

2 111 KRUKONIS Matas LTU 29.63 (2) 15.23 (1) 23.12 (1) 1:07.98 0.79

3 66 PETEREIT David LTU 43.09 (3) 23.57 (3) 27.28 (3) 1:33.94 26.75
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA

Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 1

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 13:52  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby FS  

1 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 24.75 (1) 14.10 (1) 21.35 (1) 1:00.20

2 69 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 25.11 (2) 14.61 (3) 21.80 (2) 1:01.52 1.32

3 98 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 26.43 (4) 14.77 (4) 22.06 (3) 1:03.26 3.06

4 9 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 25.31 (3) 15.43 (5) 23.34 (10) 1:04.08 3.88

5 128 GELAŽAUSKAS Martynas LTU 26.63 (5) 16.98 (10) 22.82 (6) 1:06.43 6.23

6 31 KUZELIS Karolis LTU 27.28 (7) 16.72 (9) 22.63 (5) 1:06.63 6.43

7 25 INTA Marius LTU 27.83 (9) 16.20 (7) 23.04 (8) 1:07.07 6.87

8 18 REINIKE Taavi EST 29.19 (10) 16.48 (8) 27.60 (13) 1:13.27 13.07

9 123 NAUDŽIUS Dominykas LTU 26.76 (6) 25.32 (12) 23.10 (9) 1:15.18 14.98

10 23 VALANČIUS Kęstutis LTU 27.53 (8) 15.95 (6) 32.42 (14) 1:15.90 15.70

11 97 TŠURIS Denis EST 40.55 (13) 14.17 (2) 22.36 (4) 1:17.08 16.88

12 33 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 33.24 (11) 25.55 (13) 22.97 (7) 1:21.76 21.56

13 129 ŠIMKUS Vaidas LTU 36.05 (12) 22.48 (11) 27.52 (12) 1:26.05 25.85

14 121 NEVERAUSKAS Rapolas LTU 47.84 (14) 32.11 (14) 25.90 (11) 1:45.85 45.65

  Elite  

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 22.48 (1) 13.11 (2) 20.00 (1) 55.59

2 2 PILV Armin EST 22.95 (4) 12.94 (1) 20.43 (2) 56.32 0.73

3 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 22.92 (3) 13.42 (3) 20.44 (3) 56.78 1.19

4 10 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 22.64 (2) 15.48 (6) 20.57 (4) 58.69 3.10

5 80 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU 25.16 (7) 15.58 (7) 21.18 (6) 1:01.92 6.33

6 6 GARGASAS Karolis LTU 25.10 (6) 14.69 (5) 22.17 (8) 1:01.96 6.37

7 27 IVANOV Denis LTU 24.93 (5) 16.91 (8) 21.28 (7) 1:03.12 7.53

8 71 MARCENKOVS Armands LAT 31.34 (8) 13.61 (4) 20.88 (5) 1:05.83 10.24

Race results: www.fans.lv/live/
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 2

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 15:21  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 110 EINMANE Gerda LAT 20.45 (2) 15.83 (1) 17.57 (1) 53.85

2 13 LOGVINOVA Jana EST 19.58 (1) 17.34 (3) 18.37 (2) 55.29 1.44

3 126 KORSAKA Linda LAT 27.15 (3) 17.08 (2) 18.61 (3) 1:02.84 8.99

4 198 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 31.71 (4) 45.42 (4) 22.19 (4) 1:39.32 45.47

  U14  

1 127 PETERSON Mark EST 18.73 (1) 16.32 (1) 17.53 (1) 52.58

  Junior  

1 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 14.19 (1) 11.83 (1) 15.56 (2) 41.58

2 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 14.77 (2) 12.44 (3) 15.87 (4) 43.08 1.50

3 63 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 15.28 (4) 12.33 (2) 15.59 (3) 43.20 1.62

4 48 SAVIK Siim EST 16.38 (6) 13.80 (5) 15.43 (1) 45.61 4.03

5 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas LTU 16.30 (5) 13.86 (6) 16.46 (6) 46.62 5.04

6 22 TEREVÄINEN Dima EST 16.52 (7) 16.24 (10) 15.94 (5) 48.70 7.12

7 112 VERTELKA Rapolas LTU 17.66 (9) 14.36 (7) 17.01 (10) 49.03 7.45

8 12 CUNABELS Niks LAT 18.17 (10) 14.61 (8) 17.08 (11) 49.86 8.28

9 67 KOKS Kevins LAT 15.05 (3) 12.61 (4) 22.44 (13) 50.10 8.52

10 17 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs LAT 19.09 (11) 16.19 (9) 16.75 (8) 52.03 10.45

11 52 STOMA Roman LTU 17.45 (8) 17.91 (12) 16.90 (9) 52.26 10.68

12 37 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 20.93 (12) 17.30 (11) 17.11 (12) 55.34 13.76

13 11 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas LTU 56.31 (13) 19.67 (13) 16.66 (7) 1:32.64 51.06

  Master  

1 108 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 15.63 (1) 12.77 (1) 15.62 (2) 44.02

2 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 16.10 (2) 13.70 (3) 15.57 (1) 45.37 1.35

3 26 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 16.12 (3) 13.53 (2) 15.76 (3) 45.41 1.39

4 130 RAGINSKAS Redas LTU 18.17 (4) 14.83 (4) 16.25 (4) 49.25 5.23

5 55 JANKAUSKAS Zigmantas LTU 21.31 (5) 16.34 (5) 17.71 (5) 55.36 11.34

  Hobby HT  

1 50 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU 16.98 (1) 13.16 (1) 16.15 (1) 46.29

2 66 PETEREIT David LTU 20.43 (2) 23.65 (2) 18.23 (3) 1:02.31 16.02

3 111 KRUKONIS Matas LTU 21.96 (3) 24.50 (3) 18.20 (2) 1:04.66 18.37
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA

Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 2

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 15:21  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby FS  

1 33 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 16.08 (2) 12.81 (1) 15.42 (1) 44.31

2 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 16.20 (3) 12.99 (2) 15.53 (2) 44.72 0.41

3 97 TŠURIS Denis EST 15.41 (1) 13.11 (3) 16.85 (6) 45.37 1.06

4 69 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 18.39 (9) 14.46 (5) 16.65 (5) 49.50 5.19

5 123 NAUDŽIUS Dominykas LTU 17.20 (4) 15.50 (7) 17.32 (9) 50.02 5.71

6 98 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 18.85 (11) 14.68 (6) 16.53 (4) 50.06 5.75

7 128 GELAŽAUSKAS Martynas LTU 18.30 (8) 16.35 (9) 17.08 (7) 51.73 7.42

8 31 KUZELIS Karolis LTU 18.01 (6) 18.54 (10) 16.14 (3) 52.69 8.38

9 18 REINIKE Taavi EST 19.77 (12) 16.33 (8) 17.22 (8) 53.32 9.01

10 129 ŠIMKUS Vaidas LTU 19.84 (13) 18.93 (11) 18.67 (11) 57.44 13.13

11 25 INTA Marius LTU 17.86 (5) 14.18 (4) 26.35 (13) 58.39 14.08

12 23 VALANČIUS Kęstutis LTU 18.81 (10) 22.56 (12) 17.49 (10) 58.86 14.55

13 9 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 18.05 (7) 23.21 (13) 25.03 (12) 1:06.29 21.98

  Elite  

1 2 PILV Armin EST 14.40 (1) 12.06 (4) 14.69 (1) 41.15

2 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 14.44 (2) 11.60 (1) 15.19 (2) 41.23 0.08

3 71 MARCENKOVS Armands LAT 15.48 (3) 11.66 (2) 15.81 (5) 42.95 1.80

4 27 IVANOV Denis LTU 16.45 (5) 12.28 (5) 15.90 (7) 44.63 3.48

5 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 17.44 (7) 12.03 (3) 15.71 (4) 45.18 4.03

6 80 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU 16.64 (6) 12.87 (6) 15.88 (6) 45.39 4.24

7 6 GARGASAS Karolis LTU 16.02 (4) 14.06 (8) 16.56 (8) 46.64 5.49

8 10 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 21.96 (8) 12.94 (7) 15.47 (3) 50.37 9.22



VolaSoftControlPdf

BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB

Results by All Category

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 23:02  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Nation Name Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 7 EST JOHANSON Robert Elite 55.59 (1) 41.23 (2) 1:36.82

2 2 EST PILV Armin Elite 56.32 (2) 41.15 (1) 1:37.47 0.65

3 16 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Karolis Junior 56.80 (5) 41.58 (3) 1:38.38 1.56

4 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth Junior 56.44 (3) 43.08 (5) 1:39.52 2.70

5 63 EST MÄEUIBO Riko Junior 58.18 (7) 43.20 (6) 1:41.38 4.56

6 1 EST KIRSIPUU Hendrik Elite 56.78 (4) 45.18 (11) 1:41.96 5.14

7 48 EST SAVIK Siim Junior 57.75 (6) 45.61 (16) 1:43.36 6.54

8 108 LAT STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris Master 1:00.73 (13) 44.02 (7) 1:44.75 7.93

9 64 LAT BAHMANIS Gints Hobby FS 1:00.20 (11) 44.72 (10) 1:44.92 8.10

10 26 LAT SIMSONS Edgars Master 1:00.46 (12) 45.41 (15) 1:45.87 9.05

11 86 LAT SIMSONS Reinis Master 1:01.80 (16) 45.37 (12) 1:47.17 10.35

12 80 LTU ŠUKYS Jokūbas Elite 1:01.92 (17) 45.39 (14) 1:47.31 10.49

13 27 LTU IVANOV Denis Elite 1:03.12 (19) 44.63 (9) 1:47.75 10.93

14 6 LTU GARGASAS Karolis Elite 1:01.96 (18) 46.64 (19) 1:48.60 11.78

15 22 EST TEREVÄINEN Dima Junior 59.94 (10) 48.70 (20) 1:48.64 11.82

16 71 LAT MARCENKOVS Armands Elite 1:05.83 (28) 42.95 (4) 1:48.78 11.96

17 10 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas Elite 58.69 (8) 50.37 (28) 1:49.06 12.24

18 67 LAT KOKS Kevins Junior 59.81 (9) 50.10 (27) 1:49.91 13.09

19 69 LTU BUBELĖ Kastytis Hobby FS 1:01.52 (14) 49.50 (23) 1:51.02 14.20

20 101 LTU DUMALAKAS Žygimantas Junior 1:04.61 (25) 46.62 (18) 1:51.23 14.41

21 130 LTU RAGINSKAS Redas Master 1:04.02 (23) 49.25 (22) 1:53.27 16.45

22 98 LAT LEIERS Ritvars Hobby FS 1:03.26 (20) 50.06 (26) 1:53.32 16.50

23 50 LTU ŠUKYS Jokūbas Hobby HT 1:07.19 (32) 46.29 (17) 1:53.48 16.66

24 12 LAT CUNABELS Niks Junior 1:03.76 (22) 49.86 (24) 1:53.62 16.80

25 52 LTU STOMA Roman Junior 1:01.71 (15) 52.26 (31) 1:53.97 17.15

26 127 EST PETERSON Mark U14 1:03.75 (21) 52.58 (32) 1:56.33 19.51

27 17 LAT BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs Junior 1:05.39 (26) 52.03 (30) 1:57.42 20.60

28 128 LTU GELAŽAUSKAS Martynas Hobby FS 1:06.43 (29) 51.73 (29) 1:58.16 21.34

29 31 LTU KUZELIS Karolis Hobby FS 1:06.63 (30) 52.69 (33) 1:59.32 22.50

30 112 LTU VERTELKA Rapolas Junior 1:12.25 (35) 49.03 (21) 2:01.28 24.46

31 97 EST TŠURIS Denis Hobby FS 1:17.08 (42) 45.37 (12) 2:02.45 25.63

32 123 LTU NAUDŽIUS Dominykas Hobby FS 1:15.18 (40) 50.02 (25) 2:05.20 28.38

33 25 LTU INTA Marius Hobby FS 1:07.07 (31) 58.39 (40) 2:05.46 28.64

34 33 LTU JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius Hobby FS 1:21.76 (44) 44.31 (8) 2:06.07 29.25

35 18 EST REINIKE Taavi Hobby FS 1:13.27 (37) 53.32 (34) 2:06.59 29.77

36 110 LAT EINMANE Gerda Women 1:13.24 (36) 53.85 (35) 2:07.09 30.27

37 13 EST LOGVINOVA Jana Women 1:12.13 (34) 55.29 (36) 2:07.42 30.60

38 55 LTU JANKAUSKAS Zigmantas Master 1:14.96 (39) 55.36 (38) 2:10.32 33.50

39 9 LTU RIMDEIKA Dominykas Hobby FS 1:04.08 (24) 1:06.29 (45) 2:10.37 33.55

40 111 LTU KRUKONIS Matas Hobby HT 1:07.98 (33) 1:04.66 (44) 2:12.64 35.82

41 37 EST KOOK Karl Kevin Junior 1:17.34 (43) 55.34 (37) 2:12.68 35.86

42 23 LTU VALANČIUS Kęstutis Hobby FS 1:15.90 (41) 58.86 (41) 2:14.76 37.94

43 126 LAT KORSAKA Linda Women 1:13.86 (38) 1:02.84 (43) 2:16.70 39.88

44 129 LTU ŠIMKUS Vaidas Hobby FS 1:26.05 (45) 57.44 (39) 2:23.49 46.67

45 66 LTU PETEREIT David Hobby HT 1:33.94 (46) 1:02.31 (42) 2:36.25 59.43

46 11 LTU ČERNAUSKAS Jonas Junior 1:05.65 (27) 1:32.64 (46) 2:38.29 1:01.47

47 198 LAT SAMIĻINA Melisa Women 2:04.31 (48) 1:39.32 (47) 3:43.63 2:06.81

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

3 LTU ALEKNAVIČIUS Arnas Junior DNS

34 LTU DUDAS Steponas Elite DNS
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 3 - LITHUANIA

Downhill MTB

Results by All Category

FANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

25.07.2021  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 12.09.2021 at 23:02  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Nation Name Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

42 LTU PEČIUKAITIS Tomas Elite DNS

44 LTU GAILIUS Antanas Elite DNS

53 LTU ŠTUIKYS Rokas Elite DNS

92 LTU KEBLYS Vilius Junior DNS

100 LTU ŠLIUPAS Jonas Hobby FS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

121 LTU NEVERAUSKAS Rapolas Hobby FS 1:45.85 DNS
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